30722 dated 06.11.2021 & GA & PG Deptt.  Govt. of 

Odisha Resolution No.7982 dated 07.03.2024 for the day-to-day official work of 

B P Govt. ITI, Krushnaprasad, Puri. 

The tender document is to be submitted along with a Demand Draft of Rs. 

1500/- (Rupees One thousand five hundred) only as tender document fees, 

which is non-refundable drawn on any Nationalized Bank in favour of Principal, B 

P Govt. ITI, Krushnaprasad, Puri. Further the tender document should be 

accompanied by a refundable Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.15,000/- 

(Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) in the shape of demand draft drawn in favour of 

Principal, B P Govt. ITI, Krushnaprasad, Puri on any Nationalized Bank payable 

at Puri. 

The tender document can be downloaded from the official website 

www.itikrushnaprasad.co.in . The sealed envelope containing the tender

[...]

lady matron cum cook and 

01 no. Lady sweeper cum watchman. The requirement may increase 

/decrease at any time. 

4. The interested Manpower service providers may submit the tender document 

filled in all respect along with Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs 15,000/- 

(Rupees Fifteen thousand only) and other requisite documents on or before 

26.12.2025 at B P Govt. ITI, Krushnaprasad, Puri, At- Gopalpur, PO- Siandi, 

PS- Krushnaprasad, Puri-752032 by Regd. post/speed post only. 

The bidders should download the tender document from website 
www.itikrushnaprasad.co.in . and enclose a demand draft of Rs. 1500/- (Rupees 
One thousand Five hundred) only, which is non- refundable drawn in favour of 
Principal, B P Govt. ITI, Krushnaprasad, Puri payable at Puri as tender 
document fees. The Tenderer claiming exemption/concession for EMD/ Tender 

document fees has to submit copy of relevant document for availing such benefit.